SOUTH AFRICA 2009 (updated @ 2/12/2023)

DATE
14/06/2009
15/06/2009
15/06/2009
17/06/2009
18/06/2009
18/06/2009
18/06/2009
20/06/2009
20/06/2009
21/06/2009
21/06/2009
24/06/2009
24/06/2009

25/06/2009

GAME
New Zealand v Spain (0-5)
Brazil v Egypt (4-3)
USA v Italy (1-3)
Spain v Iraq (1-0)
Egypt v Italy (1-0)
Egypt v Italy (1-0)
USA v Brazil (0-3)
Spain v South Africa (2-0)
Spain v South Africa (2-0)
Italy v Brazil (0-3)
Italy v Brazil (0-3)
Spain v USA (0-2)
Spain v USA (0-2)

Brazil v South Africa (1-0)

CONFEDERATIONS CUP

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish

English

CODE

142-DD78

612-DD30

145-DD65

329-DD23

752-DD58

7038

173-DD71

453-DD62

956-DD2

124-DD66

694-DD27

266-DD60

696-DD27

620-DD30

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

Tele 5

Tele 5

Tele 5

Tele 5

BBC

Tele 5

BBC

BBC

Tele 5

BBC

Tele 5

BBC

La7

BBC


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-a-neuseeland-spanien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-b-brasilien-aegypten/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-b-usa-italien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-b-aegypten-italien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-b-aegypten-italien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-b-usa-brasilien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-a-spanien-suedafrika/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-a-spanien-suedafrika/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-b-italien-brasilien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-gruppe-b-italien-brasilien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-halbfinale-spanien-usa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-halbfinale-spanien-usa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-halbfinale-brasilien-suedafrika/

28/06/2009 Spain v South Africa (3-2) Spanish 98-DD71 Excellent Tele 5

28/06/2009 USA v Brazil (2-3) Final Spanish 505-DD11 Excellent La?7

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-3-platz-spanien-suedafrika/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/confederations-cup-2009-in-suedafrika-finale-usa-brasilien/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

